le Classement scratch du Trail court :

Place Dossard Nom
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445
411
380
428
450
457
452
429
414
435
453
446
444
456
442
390
361
426
401
323
406
430
427
424
400
378
420
437
433
354
353
375
422
352
300

VARENNE
BONY
BAC-DAVID
GILLET
PROVILLE
MARW
MANGERET
DUMOLLARD
GUIGNIER
LAMARLE
BREYTON
BERTONCINO
CAVAGNA
CHALLAMEL
ODORICO
TROLEZ
BATT
MERLIN
MERMOUD
DUJARDIN
GLISE
ESCOTS
MENANTEAU
BONNEL
MICAULT
GIRAUD
BENAYED
SALIMI
LLORCA
VINCENT
GIRARD
RAGEY
BONNEL
MORTREUX
MAILLARD

Prenom

Ludovic
Philippe
Aurelien
Sylvain
Romain
Nicolas
Norman
Etienne
Renaud
Emmanuel
Stephanie
Jean Philippe
Nadege
Virginie
Cedric
Robin
Xavier
Yanis
Michael
Francis
Jeremie
Richard
Matthieu
Florence
Florent
Olivier
Mourad
Sarah
Richard
Nicolas
Benjamin
Gaetan
Candice
Vincent
Laurent

Sexe cat
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Temps

Course

VE 00:57:08
SE 00:57:23
SE 00:57:34
VE 00:58:29
SE 00:58:58
SE 01:00:50
SE 01:00:59
SE 01:01:35
SE 01:03:31
SE 01:03:41
SE 01:04:53
VE 01:05:01
VE 01:05:22
SE 01:05:35
SE 01:05:57
SE 01:06:14
SE 01:06:23
SE 01:07:45
SE 01:08:10
VE 01:08:14
VE 01:08:56
VE 01:09:31
SE 01:09:34
SE 01:09:38
SE 01:09:41
SE 01:09:45
SE 01:09:57
ES 01:10:41
SE01:10:44
SE01:11:08
SE01:11:31
SE01:11:42
JU 01:11:57
SE01:12:02
VE 01:12:06



36 408
37 391
38 350
39 347
40 458
41 359
42 385
43 415
44 409
45 341
46 312
47 339
48 340
49 377
50 318
51 351
52 436
53 346
54 338
55 332
56 327
57 441
58 395
59 325
60 329
61 333
62 418
63 360
64 365
65 454
66 417
67 336
68 307
69 394
70 314
71 451
72 379
73 355
74 302
75 322
76 384
77 443
78 363
79 364
80 463
81 342
82 432
83 334
84 372
85 319
86 382
87 330
88 376
89 438
90 304
91 317
92 393
93 392
94 358
95 357
96 356
97 374
98 439
99 397
100 462
101 448

102 306

VINCENT
REFFO
BERTHIER
ALBRIER
VESIN
AFONSO
LACLAIS
GUERIN
MARBOUS
ALLARD

LE BOHEC
RAIMBAULT
BORLET
LESERVOISIER
PEZERIL
BERTHIER
GALLIEN
FAVIER
GROSS
ANDALORO
CHARLES
MONTAGNAT
MAGIMEL
MOUTON
BAUDOUIN
BRANCAZ
VACHON
ORTOLLAND
LACAN
PINHEIRO
MORRA

D HAENE
CORMIER

DONNIER VALENTIN

CHAVANNE
ARMAND
GARIN
PILLAUD
PINEL
DUJARDIN
REVELIN
BRANDELY
PEGUET
VERBOIS
BONNET
GUILLOT
BEC
GRANGIER
TOURENNE
PALIS
LONCKE
BOUVET
THIENPONT
WANTIER
GALLIN
CENCIG
BOVAGNET
BOVAGNET
KAUFMANN
NASSAU
NASSAU
CHAILLOU
OTTOBON

DONNIER VALENTIN

GUILLAUD
POMPOSA

MASSOT PELLET

Gilles
Lionel
Patrick
Clara
Emmanuel
Vincent
Pierre
Frederic
Sebastien
Olivier
regis
Aurelie
Nicolas
Adeline
Norbert
Eymeric
David
Emmanuelle
Matthieu
Yannick
Xavier
Eric
Carine
Romain
Jean marie
Loic
Cecile
Franck
Magalie
Rui
Flavien
Lise
Jacques
Isabelle
Nicolas
Chloe
Thibaut
Laurent
Claire
Pauline
Gael
Lionel
Guillaume
Nicolas
Mickael
Sylvie
Sandrine
Benoit
Erik
Damien
Anne claire
Anna lou
Vincent
Manon
Estelle
Florent
Michele
Laurent
Pierre
Jean paul
Anne
Jean marc
Celine
Yveline
Bernadette
Eric
Elodie
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VE 01:12:12
SE01:12:16
VE 01:12:27
SE01:13:10
VE 01:13:17
SE 01:14:19
VE 01:14:26
SE 01:14:30
SE01:14:34
VE 01:14:38
SE01:15:19
SE01:15:22
SE 01:15:27
SE 01:16:40
VE 01:16:44
SE01:16:48
SE01:17:01
VE 01:17:08
SE01:17:11
SE 01:18:04
SE 01:18:09
VE 01:18:11
SE01:18:15
SE 01:18:35
VE 01:18:54
SE 01:19:02
SE01:19:12
SE 01:19:26
SE01:19:34
SE01:19:43
SE 01:19:45
SE 01:20:00
JU 01:20:09
SE 01:20:16
SE 01:20:20
SE 01:20:29
SE 01:20:47
SE 01:20:57
SE 01:21:43
JU 01:22:27
SE 01:23:00
VE 01:23:04
SE 01:23:22
SE01:23:24
SE 01:23:33
VE 01:23:42
SE 01:25:08
SE01:25:12
VE 01:25:24
SE 01:25:28
VE 01:25:53
SE01:26:14
SE 01:26:23
JU 01:26:27
SE 01:26:47
SE 01:26:52
VE 01:27:05
VE 01:27:10
SE01:27:14
VE 01:27:19
VE 01:27:28
SE 01:28:03
SE 01:28:20
VE 01:28:49
VE 01:28:56
SE 01:29:06
SE 01:29:15



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

431
421
366
440
315
407
328
386
388
387
425
416
423
345
313
449
309
310
399
389
335
405
404
459
461
455
412
413
447
337
410
344
316
321
396
460
301
311
371
403

WANTIER
BAURES
CADOUX
OTTOBON
ZANNINI

ROUX MICHOLLET
CORMIER
PICHON MARTIN
PICHON MARTIN
PICHON MARTIN
DUPRAZ

FAVRE ROCHEX
MORRA

MIDOL
FOULACHIER
GAUNET
BURLET
PERNOT
MALHIERE
NOYER
COLLOMB
SIEFERT
CALLOUD
GALLO

CALLO

BILLARD
DOMINICY
AUBRIET

HACHI

D HAENE
GUITTET
PONCET

VAN NOOLEN
BOURDON
CLERC

SIMON
DELANNEL
LEBLED
CARDON
BELMONT

Audrey
Isabelle
Emmanuel
Gilles
Ludovic
Yves
Claire
Celine
Christel
Silvaine
Corinne
Maud
Luisa
Aurelie
Veronique
Cyil
Celine
Valery
Manon
Severine
Katia

Marie dominique

Lucette
Laurent
Laurent
Nicole
Isabelle
Fabrice
Isma
Sylvie
Cathie
Nadine
Laetitia
Cecile
Marie
Anne Sophie
Aline
Audrey
Laetitia
Helene

SE 01:30:07
SE 01:30:43
SE 01:30:49
SE 01:30:57
SE01:31:06
VE 01:31:45
SE 01:32:00
SE 01:32:04
SE 01:32:06
SE 01:32:09
SE 01:32:14
SE01:32:19
VE 01:32:22
VE 01:32:29
VE 01:33:10
SE 01:34:09
SE 01:36:36
SE 01:36:38
SE01:37:28
VE 01:37:32
VE 01:37:34
VE 01:37:49
VE 01:37:52
SE 01:39:05
SE 01:39:08
VE 01:40:10
VE 01:40:36
VE 01:40:40
SE 01:40:46
VE 01:43:00
VE 01:44:57
VE 01:47:36
SE 01:53:33
SE 01:53:37
SE 01:59:23
SE 01:59:33
SE 02:01:04
SE 02:01:16
SE 02:11:35
VE 02:18:36



Le classement scratch du Trail long :

Place Dossard Nom

139
151
117
8
58
138
136
9

7
48
84
122
55
31
140
95
100
102
114
128
64
104
108

MONTAGNY

MASSON SCHAEFFER

BONNEL
BRISON
MILLERET
BERLAUD
ROCHE
DEGIOVANNI
BACCONNIER
MONNET
GIRAUD
GALLAND
CRUAUD
GHAMMIT
ARVIN BEROD
NOYER
CIGOLOTTI
WHITE
JALBERT
CHIFFLOT
BALE
BELMONT
BOUFFAUD

Pr(inom
Sylvain
Gwen
Lionel
Ludovic
Joris
Vivien
Tanguy
Jacques
Stephane
Serge
Franllois
Benjamin
Jeremie
Abdelghani
Alexis
Thibault
Damien
Laurent
Robin
Michel
Samuel
Olivier
Jean baptiste

SexeCatTemps

=TT EESEEEEEEEZEEZEZEZEEEELEELES

SE 02:27:24
SE 02:29:37
VE 02:30:23
SE 02:30:25
SE 02:32:33
ES 02:33:01
SE 02:33:41
VE 02:42:18
SE 02:42:31
SE 02:42:48
VE 02:43:50
SE 02:46:52
SE 02:47:01
SE 02:49:37
SE 02:52:24
VE 02:53:49
SE 02:54:21
SE 02:55:09
SE 02:55:46
VE 02:56:55
SE 02:57:16
VE 02:59:08
SE 03:00:38



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

150
148
96
30
127
40
53

129
70
125
63
124
107
121
101
28
152
77
123
109
49
141
82
99
106
54
134
34
78
89

133
29
62
50
41
86
116
66
118
19
16
115
12
14
79
68

37

85
69
132
76
135
67
97
13
32
126
18
42
15
81
61
65
24

FILIOL
HENNON
BAURIER
BOUCHET
GAGNE
DURAND
DUCASTEL
DERONZIER
DOMERGUE
VANDROUX
GUITTET
BOIRON
GEAY
BELLON
THONON
BAVOUX
MORELLE
PONTHUS
SOULIER
BARON
NEGRO
MARTIN
CHOSSAT
BOSSART
TRILLAT
BEDEL
GALBAN
AH SON
GUILLOT
ARNAUD

CHAUSSONNET

CORMIER
DE BIASE
BRUN
CARDON
BARSUGLIA
LEFORT
GUILLOD
ROUALDES
DENELE
VIALLET
BERRICHI
DECALUWE
PERREAND
LEVY
MARTIN
LONCKE
BIGNOLAIS
MAZE DIT

MIEUSEMENT

VIDAUD
REPELLIN
GUILLAT
HERGOTT
FAURE
SIMON
LAURY
THIEVENAZ
D HAENE
GALTIER
SICARD
BARBIER
BOIS
COSTE
LEPERCQ
KRAFFT
MICHELLIER

Hubert
Romain
Nicolas
Antoine
Norbert
Julien
Nicolas
Emilie
Thomas
Stephane
Thierry
David
David
Frederic
Maxime
Eric

Cyril
Guillaume
Lilian
Thomas
Sylvie
Vincent
Cyril
Etienne
Richard
Alexis
Stephane
Jean Francois
Patrick
Anthony
Thibaut
Fran[lois-eric
Sebastien
Philippe
Stephane
Nicolas
Nicolas
Vincent
Olivier
Matthieu
Roxane
Nordine
Frederic
Camille
Kevin
Antoine
Miguel
Stephane

Emmanuel

Romain
Patrice
Bertrand
Bruno
Anthony
Nicolas
Marc

Joris
Dominique
Benoit
David
Bruno
Guillaume
Olivier
Edith
Thierry
Christophe
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SE 03:02:34
SE 03:03:43
SE 03:04:20
SE 03:04:23
VE 03:05:13
SE 03:06:57
VE 03:06:59
SE 03:08:38
VE 03:08:44
VE 03:10:27
VE 03:10:55
VE 03:11:42
SE 03:11:58
VE 03:12:59
JU 03:13:08
VE 03:13:21
SE 03:14:58
VE 03:17:24
SE 03:18:06
SE 03:18:43
VE 03:19:23
SE 03:19:38
VE 03:23:39
SE 03:24:06
SE 03:24:23
VE 03:24:32
VE 03:24:59
SE 03:27:39
VE 03:28:16
SE 03:28:44
SE 03:29:06
VE 03:29:10
SE 03:29:48
VE 03:30:47
VE 03:31:11
SE 03:31:18
VE 03:31:39
SE 03:31:44
SE 03:31:49
SE 03:33:03
SE 03:33:25
SE 03:33:35
SE 03:33:51
SE 03:34:30
SE 03:35:34
VE 03:37:34
VE 03:37:40
SE 03:37:47

SE 03:38:20

SE 03:38:22
VE 03:40:24
VE 03:42:05
VE 03:42:15
SE 03:42:48
SE 03:43:31
VE 03:43:55
SE 03:43:57
VE 03:44:03
SE 03:44:16
VE 03:44:22
SE 03:47:43
SE 03:48:03
SE 03:48:40
SE 03:48:54
VE 03:49:01
SE 03:50:07



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

98

21
130
91
25
131
113
92
87
120
20
149
11
71
72
111
143
46
137
47
146
147
33
80
142
51
56
88

45

10
60
105
90
26
23
57
36
38
144
145

43
83

44

NICAISE
CHAMBREY
GRANON
LE BRIS
PERNES
BOUVET
OTTOBON
LELONG
TEPPAZ
BABOU
PARISET
VIRTIC
BARDET
DELAUNAY
DELEPINE
BERARD
FOUILLEUL
MORFIN
DOUCET
BALME
NEVADO
BAROUDI
LABBE
LEPERCK
BRAUN
CLERC
BELANGER
LEROY

DI TACCHIO

PONCET

BISCHOFF
MASELLA
RIVE
NATRELLA
DUCRET
BICHAT
SUIFFET
LEMAITRE
MERLIN
PETITPREZ
HUBERT
ICLANZEAN
CHARVET
JULLIEN
PRIEZ
CHARVET

Christophe
Herve
Stephan
Eija
Pascal
Marianne
Franck
Christophe
Laurent
Philippe
Frederique
Mathieu
Regis
Stephane
Sebastien
Jerome
Jerome
Pascal
Samuel
Patrice
Pierre
Sami
Vincent
Vincent
Max
Florent
Dominic
Olivier
Sylvie
Jean
christophe
Olivier
Fabien
Dominique
Frederic
Gael

Eric
Sebastien
Stephanie
Floris
Fanny
Florent
Alexandru
Jerome
Philippe
Alain
Christine
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SE 03:50:19
VE 03:51:42
VE 03:52:53
SE 03:53:25
VE 03:54:06
VE 03:56:19
SE 03:56:43
SE 03:57:44
VE 03:58:42
VE 03:59:01
VE 03:59:07
SE 03:59:44
VE 03:59:52
VE 04:01:36
VE 04:02:33
SE 04:03:17
SE 04:03:38
VE 04:03:58
SE 04:05:43
VE 04:05:50
SE 04:06:01
SE 04:08:45
SE 04:08:50
VE 04:09:22
VE 04:09:42
SE 04:12:24
VE 04:12:54
VE 04:19:35
VE 04:20:14

VE 04:20:17

SE 04:22:21
SE 04:24:57
VE 04:25:39
VE 04:27:21
SE 04:30:49
SE 04:34:47
SE 04:51:07
SE 04:58:19
SE 04:58:20
SE 05:02:33
SE 05:02:36
SE 05:11:20
VE 05:11:33
SE 05:38:19
VE 04:51:12
VE 05:20:59



